Networking
Products
The MILTECH  2000 is a MIL-STD rugged,
military grade Ethernet to Serial Terminal Server.
Developed for portable military and harsh
environment applications, the MILTECH 2000
features mechanical packaging enhancements
designed for MIL-STD-810F airborne and ground

Cham, Switzerland | www.enercon-europe.com | sales@enercon-europe.com | +49 170 7741070
Gurgaon, India | www.mpsindia.in | sales@mpsindia.in | +91 124 651 0010
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-2024-000 1 Ethernet to 4 Serial Terminal Server + 8 x GPIO, RS232 Fixed, No F/O
1-2004-000 1 Ethernet to 4 Serial Terminal Server + 8 x GPIO, RS422/232, 1 x F/O Channels
1-2024-001 1 Ethernet to 4 Serial Terminal Server + 8 x GPIO, RS422/232, No F/O
2-CBL2024PWR MT2024 J1 - Power Cable
2-CBL2024LANMNG MT2024 J2 - LAN and MANAGE
2-CBL2024IO MT2024 J3 - DISCRETE IO
2-CBL2024SERIAL MT2024 J4 - RS422 SERIAL
2-CBL2024PLUG232 MT2024 J4 - RS232 PLUG
A B
C D